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]nstructions

Thc model for Your Flace or Mine is stitched over
I on 25ct, Linen or Evenweave may be used. You

may use I or2 strancls O{: ﬂoss depending on your

PFC‘FCFCHCC.

]t is recommended that you make working copics and

enlarge to view detail and sgmbols.

We also suggest using a #28 needle when working

over 1 on 25ct.

Tl‘nis is a large Project that will offer many hours of
stitching Pleasure.

We thank you for Purchasing this Clesign and
welcome any questions or comments

That you may have.
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FPattern Name: Your Place or Mine-Christensen
Dcsignccl Bg: Michele Sagetta

Compang: [eaven and Earth Designs
Copgright: 2006

Fabric: | inen or F venweave 25, White
400w X 31 8h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 16w X 12-5/8hin

F]oss (/lsccl for I:u” 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tch Numbcr Color

| 7 2 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD

B v'v 2 DMC 161 Gragbluc

O L 4 2 DMC 168 chtcr~\/Y LT

= > 2 DMC 1é9 Pewter-[_ T

m 0 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
B = 2 DMC %10 Black

B < 2 DMC »i1s Steel Gray-L. T

[ o 2 DMC 320 FistachioGreemMD
[ v 2 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
| X 2 DMC 267 Pistachio Green-DK_
O ) 2 DMC 372 Mustard-] T

[ | 2 2 DMC 400 Malﬁogan3~DK

| 4 2 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DKC
B =u 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK.
B ¢ 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK

N . 2 DMC 420 rjazelnutBromeK
O - 2 DMC 422 [Hazelnut Brown-] T
H =z 2 DMC 433 Brown-MD

L 5 2 DMC 424 Brown-l T

o 2 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK

] = 2 DMC 469 Avocado (Green

O e 2 DMC 471 Avocaclo Grecn~\/Y LT
B 2 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
m 2 DMC 501 Blue Green-DK

B 9 2 DMC 502 Blue Green

[ A 2 DMC 520 Fern Green-DK
- 2 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
B o« 2 DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT
O+ 2 DMC 543 Beige Brown-UL VY LT
O ™ 2 DMC 612 Drabbrown—LT
0+ 2 DMC ¢i3 Drab Brown-VY LT
B 9 2 DMC 640 Beige Gray-VY DK
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ngbol Strancls Tgpc
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é47
6438
680
723
7o
779
780
781
782
801
815
822
82%
829
8%0
8%
8%%
869
898
219
924
926
927
9%0
954
9%5
9%6
9%8
9%9
951
975
988
5012
3021
%02%
%0% |
30%2
3046
3064
3362
5%6%
3364

Beaver Gray~MD
Beaver Gray-L T

Old Gold-DKC

Olive Green-MD
Olive Green-l T
Cocoa-DK
Topar-UIL VY DK
Topaz-VY DK
Topaz-DK.

Coffee Brown-DK
Garnet~MD

Beige Grag~LT

Navy Blue-DK.
(Golden Olive-VY DK
Golden O|ive~DK
Golden Olive~MD
Golden Olive- T
Hazelnut E)rowm\/y DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Red COPPcr

Gray Green—-VY DK
Grag Green-MD
Grray Green-L T
Antiquc BIUC—DK
Black Avocado (Green
Avocado (reen-DK
Avocado Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-( ]| DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
TownyL T

Golden Brown-DK
f:orest Green—MD

K haki Green-MD
Brown Gray- VY DK.
Brown Grag~LT
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Mocha Brown-MD
Yellow Befge~MD
Desert Sancl

Finc Grecn—DK

Pine Green-MD

Pine Green

Michele Sagetta
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ngbol Strancls Tgpc

Number Color
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5571
3721
3768
5774
5779
3782
5787
5799
5815
3821
5829
3852
5857
3858
3862
3864

Black Brown

Shell Pink-DIK

Gray Green-DK.
Desert Sancl—\/Y LT
Tcrra Cotta~u L \/Y LT
Mocha Brown-| T
Byrown Gray-DK.
Pewter Gray-VY DK.
Celadon Green-DK
Straw

Old Geld-VY DK
Straw-\V'Y DK
Rosewood-DK_
Rosewood-MD
Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige~LT

Michele Sayetta
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